Optional Beacon Tipdown Pole
®Hali-Brite
HBM 150/3
L-801H and L-802H Heliport Rotating
Beacon
Applications:
The HBM 150/3 meets L-801H and L-802H
specifications. These beacons are for night operation

L-801H and L-802H Heliport Rotating
Beacon
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Options
Part Number
L801/802 T/T HBM 120
Description
Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
Options
Part Number Description
Replacement Parts
Part Number
0200-0007
Description
Ballast, 120/240 VAC, 60 Hz
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
Shipping Information
Unpackaged Weight: 96 pounds
Shipping Information
Unpackaged Weight: 96 poundsUnpackaged Weight: 96 pounds
Shipping Weight: 124 pounds
Shipping Volume: 48”x28”x25”
0200-0007                Ballast, 120/240 VAC, 60 Hz
0600-0003                Belt
2300-0002                Motor Fuse, 1/2 amp
2300-0012                Lamp Fuse, 8 amp
3400-0125B              Lamp, 150 watt
2800-0006                Lens, Clear
2800-0043                Lens, Green
2800-0025                Lens, Amber
2800-0010                Lens, Red
2800-0026                Lens, Split Beam
1500-0011                Lens Clip
L801H7116       120v, 60hz, Class I, Heliport
L801H7116H    120v, 60hz, Class I, Hospital Heliport
L801H7116M    120v, 60hz, Class I, Military Heliport
L801H7126       *220-240v, 60hz, Class I, Heliport
L801H7126H     *220-240v, 60hz, Class I, Hospital
L801H7216       120v, 60hz, Class II, Heliport
L801H7216H    120v, 60hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
L801H7226       *220-240v, 60hz, Class II, Heliport
L801H7226H    *220-240v, 60hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
      *220-240v Models are for overseas applications,
       (220-240 volts LINE TO NEUTRAL)
Hali-Brite® Sept 2021
10.10"